Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
C4 LIVE
The C4 Live controller provides a user-friendly programming
experience with full functionality on any device (phone, tablet
or computer). Easily control individual pixels in complex lighting

Weight 0.30 lb (140 g)
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Channel Option
CTRLPIXELLIVE
CTRLPIXELLIVE - C4 Live Controller 8 -  8 universes (8 x 512 channels) 16 -  16 universes (16 x 512 channels)
12 -  12 universes (12 x 512 channels) 24 -  24 universes (24 x 512 channels)*
Accessories
DigiDot Din-rail mounting clip
Part #: DIGIDRMC
DigiDot TRRS Trigger Cable
Part #: DIGICBLTRRS
DigiDot RJ45 DMX Adapter
Part #: DIGIRJ45DMXADP
DigiDot RJ45 Network Cable
Part #: DIGICBLRJ45
DigiDot USB Power Cable
Part #: DIGICBLUSB
DigiDot 8GB microSD card
Part #: DIGISD
RoHS
C4 LIVE CONTROLLER
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
DIMENSIONS
5.54 in.
(140.86 mm)
2.56 in.
(65.17 mm)
0.98 in.
(25 mm)
6 in.
(152.90 mm)
2.92 in.
(74.37 mm)
DC +
DC -
D1
D2
D3
D4
Input voltage from external driver
5-24 VDC
Input voltage from external driver
5-24 VDC
+
+
-
-
SPI
DMX in/out
DC +
DC -
D1
D2
D3
D4
DMX
Signal 1
GND
DMX +
DMX -
GND
DMX +
DMX -
SPI Data 1
GND 1
SPI Data 2
GND 2
SPI Data 3
GND 3
SPO Data 4
GND 4
DMX